

<u>Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences</u>, <u>Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout</u>, <u>Bengaluru</u>

November 2, 2022

DSCDS/Internal/OO/2022/ L@3

OFFICE ORDER PARENT TEACHER MEETING COMMITTEE - 2022-23

A Parent Teacher committee has been constituted for the year 2022-23 to conduct Parent — Teacher review meets Term of the committee will be one year

SL NO	NAME	Designation	Position Held	SIGN
1.	Dr. Hemanth M	Principa	Chairperson	The state of the s
2.	Dr. Savita AM	Prof & Head, Dept. of Periodontology	Member	
3.	Dr. Shobha ES	Prof & Head, Dept. of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	Member	dry 1
4.	Dr. Avinash J	Prof & Head, Dept. of Public Health Dentistry	Member	AN.
5.	Dr. Sarandha DL	Prof & Head, Dept. of Prosthodontics	Member	Q e
6.	Dr. Krishnanand PS	Prof & Head, Dept. of Oral Pathology	Member Secretary	KUN
7.	Dr. Vedavathi B	Prof & Head, Dept. of Conservative Dentistry	Member	Jedaraki
8.	Dr. Ramnarayan BK	Professor, I/c Head, Dept. of Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	a
9.	Dr. Gargi S Murthy	Reader, Dept. of Pedodontics	Member	
10.	Dr. Md. Nizam Al- Deen Shah	Asst. Prof., Dept. of Physiology	Member	R
11.	Dr. Pradeep Chandra K	Sr. Lecturer, Dept. of Prosthodontics	Member	Ø.
12.	Dr. Shavari Shetty	Sr. Lecturer, Dept. of Oral Surgery	Member	Sec 1
13.	Mr. Narasimhamurty AV	Librarian	Member	mirthe
14.	Mr. Lokesh 9686224694 ⁹³³ 99082	Parent Representative 17	Member	thouse ?
15.	Mr. Adamya KA 9741400151	Student Representative BDS	Member	Along LA
16.	Dr. Shantanu Kumar 8892394959	Student Representative MDS	Member	Shaware

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Dayananda Sagar College of Benval Sciences
Kumaraswamy I avout,
Bangalore - 50



<u>Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences</u>, <u>Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout</u>, <u>Bengaluru</u>

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF PATENT TEACHER MEETING COMMITTEE

- PTM committee is responsible to communicate between student, parent and Mass contisend information regarding student's attendance percentage and internal assessment marks to the respective parents.
- The committee shall prepare a protocol regarding Patent teacher meetings in the college shall prepare a schedule, conduct and monitor Patent Teacher Meetings.
- Submit the schedule to the Academic Advisory Council for approval.
- To prepare and maintain a report of each Parent Teacher meeting and maintain the records
- Shall submit the report of the meets conducted to the AAC.
- Shall maintain the minutes of meetings
- Shall provide necessary information to office as and when required.

PRINCIPAL

Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Science

Kumaraawanii

Bangaloro - Santi U.S.